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Subject 
Code 

Subject Hours Credits Marks CBCS 
Code 

L T P S Total Internal 
External/ 
Practical 

MB/101 Management 
Process and 

Organizational 
Behavior 

4 0 0 0 4 4 25 75 DCC 

MB/102 Accounting for 
Managers 

4  0 0 4 4 25 75 DCC 

MB/103 Managerial 

Economics 

4 0 0 0 4 4 25 75 DCC 

MB/104 Legal Aspects of 
Business 

4 0 0 0 4 4 25 75 DCC 

MB/105 Indian 
Business 
Environment 

4 0 0 0 4 4 25 75 DCC 

MB/106 Business 
Statistics 

4 0  0 4 4 25 75 DCC 

 

MB/107 
Business 
Communication 

 

4 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

4 
 

4 
 

25 
 

75 
 

DCC 

MB/108 IT Lab 0 0 2 0 2 1 15 35 SEC 

MB/109 Personality 
Development 

Lab 

0 0 2 0 2 1 15 
35 

SEC 

MB/110 Seminar of 

Business Affairs 

0 0 2 0 2 1 15 35 SEC 

  28 0 06 0 34 Total 
Credits: 
31 

Total Marks : 850  


